DEL MAR LED
PT3-Bar options with Flat Lens
INTELLIGENT
STAR POWER REFLECTOR
The Star Power Reflector
is an excellent system,
providing great value
and performance.

TYPE 5
(T5)
ORDERING GUIDE
Visit nlslighting.com for more products.
LUMEN DATA
NLS Lighting, LLC | 701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Ph (310) 341.2037 | sales@nlslighting.com
EPA
SINGLE 1.82
LED WATTAGE CHART
350 mA 530 mA
16L 18w 28w
32L 33w 54w
48L 51w 80w
64L 66w 102w
LUMEN OUTPUT FOR AVERAGE
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
AMBIENT
TEMPERATURE
LUMEN
MULTIPLIER
0°C    (32° F) 1.07
10° C  (50° F) 1.04
20° C  (68° F) 1.02
25° C  (77° F) 1.00
30° C  (86° F) .98
40° C  (104° F) .96
50° C  (122° F) .93
DEL MAR - LUMEN DATA CHART
PART NUMBER T2
LUMENS
T2
LM/W
T3
LUMENS
T3
LM/W
T4
LUMENS
T4
LM/W
T5
LUMENS
T5
LM/W Watts
DMR-1-16L-35-30K 1674 93 1584 88 1710 95 1656 92 18
DMR-1-16L-35-40K 1728 96 1638 91 1764 98 1746 97 18